CONCRETE PLACING &

Concrete Finishing Tools
Walk-Behind Power Trowels
Float Pans & Blades

Rakes, Brooms & Squeegees
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64 Concrete Finishing Tools

| CONCRETE FINISHING TOOLS

BIG BLUE FLOAT

SKU: SIZE:
6191-111201 900mm x 300mm
6191-111202 1.2m x 300mm

6191-111203 1.5m x 300mm
6191-111204 1.8m x 300mm

CHANNEL RADIUS FLOAT & KNUCKLEHEAD

SKU: SIZE: TYPE:

6191-101033 1.85m x 150mm Standard

6191-101034 2.45m x 150mm Outrigger Set

6191-101035 3m x 150mm Outrigger Set

BUMP CUTTERS

SKU: SIZE: ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED:

6191-101026 3m x 50mm x 120mm Knucklehead, Outrigger,

6191-101027  3.65m x 50mm x 120mm 3 X Snap Handles

OX WALKING TROWEL

SKU: SIZE: TYPE:
7

OX-P402760 120mm x 600mm Fixed Bracket
OX-P402790 120mm x 900mm Fixed Bracket
OX-P402960 120mm x 600mm Tilt Bracket

Fixed Bracket Tilt Bracket
OX-P402990 120mm x 900mm Tilt Bracket
FRESNO ROUND END
SKU: ROLLER SIZE:

6191-790074 1.2m x 120mm
6191-790075 1.5m x 120mm

MAGNESIUM BULL FLOAT (BLADE ONLY)

SKU: SIZE: TYPE:
6191-8611 915mm x 203mm Round End
6191-8613 1.143m x 203mm Round End
6191-8605 1.524m x 203mm Round End
6191-8708 1.83m x 203mm Round End
BULL FLOAT

SKU: SIZE:

6191-350097 1.5m x 200mm

ALUMINIUM BULL FLOAT

SKU: SIZE:

OX-PO16609 900mm x 150mm
OX-PO16612 1.2m x 150mm

Call us 0800 23 57 89 or Email sales@powerpac.co.nz



Float Brackets, Handles 65

PERSONNEL &
SITE SAFETY

I PITCH CONTROL | CLAMPED HANDLE SCREEDS
KNUCKLEHEAD WORM DRIVE E%
OX-PO21312 1.2m e Heavy-duty structural alloy
6191-003300 OX-PO21318 1.8m e Reversible clamped handle
OX-P021321 2.1m e Easy-to-clean powder-coated finish o8
=z
OX-P021324 2.4m . -9

Internal strength support bars

OIPO2Is27 2.7m e Cutting and pushing edge
OX-P021330 3.0m positioned for comfort
OX-P021336 3.6m e Profile size: 40mm x 50 mm

ENVIRONMENTAL &
CIVIL SUPPLIES

e Built-in vial for easy levelling

FORMWORK &
ACCESSORIES

ROCKHEAD WORM DRIVE
I BULL FLOAT TELESCOPIC HANDLE

6191-0033RH
OX-P016524 1.3m-2.4m
OX-P016550 2.7m-5m
¢ Powder-coated finish )

I BULL FLOAT CLIP TOGETHER HANDLE

OX-POIO020 1.8m
e High-quality extruded aluminium
ROCK & ROLL CONCRETE FLOAT BRACKET *  Snap-together for fast tool changes

6191-8803

FASTENERS &
ADHESIVES

CONCRETE
VIBRATORS

GROUT MIX &
PUMPING

I ALUMINIUM EXTENSION SNAP HANDLES

6191-000055 1.85m x 45mm ’

| KNEELING BOARD

UNIVERSAL BULL FLOAT BRACKET
OX-T240300 350mm x 480mm
ole1-8807 (Including Screw) e Firm foam for greater knee support
e  One-piece foam base with built-in extra grip handle
Sl >
€ s g

PLANT &
EQUIPMENT

CUTTING, DRILLING &
GRINDING

HAND
TOOLS

SURFACE
PROTECTION

I FLUTED RUBBING BRICK

SITE
LIGHTING

6191-9006

¢ Fluted silicon carbide

MATERIALS
HANDLING

e Contoured one-piece plastic handle

ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ

SITE
SIGNAGE
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66 Float Pans & Blades, Rakes & Squeegees

| FLOAT PANS & BLADES

FLOAT

BTC000226 900mm 942mm ~45 8
BTC0O00118 1.2m 1.2m ~45 8
BTC0O00118-10 1.2m 1.2m ~45 10
6191-000251-4 1.5m 1.51m ~45 6
COMBI BLADES

BTCO00I91 900mm 8” x 14” Silver Steel

BTC000192 1.2m 8” x 18” Silver Steel

BTCPLOIQO 900mm 8” x 14” Plastic

BTCPLOI120 1.2m 8” x 18” Plastic

BTCPLOI20SR 1.2m 8” x 18” Steel Reinforced Plastic

FINISHING BLADES

BTC000203 900mm 6” x 14" Silver Steel
BTC000204 1.2m 6” x 18” Silver Steel
BTCPLOOQ0 900mm 6” x 14" Plastic
BTCPLOOQ1SR 1.2m 6” x 18” Steel Reinforced Plastic
I RAKES & SQUEEGEES

RAKE

ASO0106 Fibreglass Handle

ATO5106C Wooden Handle

ALUMINIUM CONCRETE RAKES

6191-9986 100mm x 500mm Standard Beton
CONCRETE SQUEEGEES

6191-066060 2m Straight

Call us 0800 23 57 89 or Email sales@powerpac.co.nz
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Finishing Trowels, Poly Float, Edgers 67

PERSONNEL &
SITE SAFETY

| CONCRETE FINISHING TOOLS

MAGNESIUM FLOATS

SITE
SECURITY

SKU: SIZE: TYPE: BRAND:

M142D 80mm x 300mm Square Ends Marshalltown

MT145D 80mm x 400mm Square Ends Marshalltown ¢ g
M146D 80mm x 508mm Square Ends Marshalltown i
M7400 95mm x 508mm Square Ends Marshallfown

6191-8502 79mm x 305mm Square Ends Powerpac ; 2
6191-8501 79mm x 405mm Square Ends Powerpac % %
6191-8505 79mm x 508mm Square Ends Powerpac Powerpac % 5
6191-HTSMH16  80mm x 406mm Square Ends Powerpac

FINISHING TROWELS - ROUND

SKU: SIZE: TYPE: BRAND: 4
MTSP14SD 100mm x 350mm Round Ends Marshalliown
MTSP16SD 113mm x 400mm Round Ends Marshalltown Beton

FORMWORK &
ACCESSORIES

ndr./)
2@
2

2
ET
74
2<

MTSP815SD 125mm x 450mm Round Ends Marshalltown
MTSP205SD 125mm x 500mm Round Ends Marshalltown
’ Powerpac
6191-HTFR416 102mm x 406mm Round Ends Beton d
6191-HTFR424  102mm x 610mm Round Ends Beton
Marshalliown
6191-8106 102mm x 406mm Pool Trowel - Flexible - Round Ends  Powerpac

FINISHING TROWELS - SQUARE

SKU: SIZE: TYPE: BRAND: Marshalliown %é
MTMXS64D 100mm x 350mm Square Ends Marshalliown 6=
MTMXS66D 100mm x 400mm Square Ends Marshalltown
MTMXS20D 100mm x 500mm Square Ends Marshallfown 2,
6191-HTS414 102mm x 356mm Square Ends Beton % §
6191-HTS416 102mm x 406mm Square Ends Beton 6"
6191-HTS512 127mm x 305mm Square Ends Beton
6191-8101 102mm x 280mm Square Ends Powerpac “ z
6191-8103 102mm x 356mm Square Ends Powerpac g %
6191-8104 102mm x 406mm Square Ends Powerpac Powerpac
s
SINGLE ROUND TROWEL % 0
&5
GZ
SKU: SIZE: TYPE: BRAND: Y Marshalliown é?g‘
MTMXS66RED  100mm x 400mm Round End Marshalllown ‘ % ¢
MTMXS8IRED ~ 100mm x 450mm Round End Marshalllown
6191-HTR416 102mm x 406mm Round End Befon Powerpac % é
POLY FLOAT
SKU: SIZE: TYPE: — 3
6191-8110 140mm x 280mm White % %
EDGER TROWELS
SKU: SIZE: TYPE: RADIUS, DEPTH: BRAND: LS
OX-P014820 130mm x 180mm Wide 20mm, 22mm OX 55
OX-P014912 145mm x 215mm Extra Wide 12mm, 24mm OX
TAMP ROLLERS g%
SKU: ROLLER SIZE: g%
6191-9014 1.22m x 127mm

ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ

SITE
SIGNAGE
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68 Finishing Brooms, Power Trowels

I BROOMS & FINISHING ACCESSORIES

BROOMS

FINISHING BROOM

OX-PO60390

TIMBER FINISHING BROOM

FINISHING BROOM INSERTS

6191-8008005
6191-8008015
6191-8008025
6191-800800
6191-800801
6191-800802

BROOM ADAPTOR HEAD

6191-300500
6191-300501
6191-300502

455mm
760mm
915mm

900mm

760mm
915mm

900mm
1.2m
1.5m
900mm
1.2m
1.5m

900mm
1.2m
1.5m

Platform Brooms - Fine

Platform Brooms - Fine

Platform Brooms - Fine

Telescopic Handle

Included 1500mm Handle

Included 1500mm Handle

Soft
Soft
Soft
Hard
Hard
Hard

| WALK-BEHIND & RIDE-ON TROWELS

6400-970465502
6400-970465507
6400-970465506
6400-970465605
6400-970462601
6400-970465602
6191-BTCQOE

CT36 5A-T 36”
CT36 8A-V-P 36”
CT36 8A-V-T 36”

CT48 13A-T-V 48"

MCT36-T

CT48 8A-T

BTC9OE

36"
a8”
36"

5hp
8hp
8hp
13hp
9hp
8hp

3hp

Honda GX160
Honda GX240
Honda GX240
Honda GX390
Loncin G200F

Honda GX240

CT36 5A-T

Call us 0800 23 57 89 or Email sales@powerpac.co.nz

THandle

Pro-shift Handle
THandle
THandle
THandle
THandle

T Handle

Non-Variable Clutch

Variable Clutch

Non-Variable Clutch
Non-Variable Clutch
Non-Variable Clutch

Non-Variable Clutch

BTCQOE

73kg
84kg
90kg
106kg
83kg
96kg
75kg



